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BOLOGNESE SAUCE

Ready to use sauce made with top quality beef and pork with fresh vegetables and tomato. Suitable for gnocchi, ravioli, pasta, lasagne or

Codice
Package

Peso netto

Codice
Package

Peso netto

01047
4/4 Can
830¢g

03122
Pouch 700
7009
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